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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Fredericksburg Academy 90.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 142.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Highland School 64.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Quantico Middle High School 101.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 162.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Seton School 210.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 0.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 30.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 129.00 Fredericksburg Academy65.00

Fredericksburg Academy 86.00 Highland School50.00

Quantico Middle High School 93.00 Fredericksburg Academy72.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 146.00 Fredericksburg Academy59.00

Seton School 205.00 Fredericksburg Academy42.00

Fredericksburg Academy 90.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Fredericksburg Academy 85.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls28.00

Fredericksburg Christian 133.00 Highland School40.00

Fredericksburg Christian 118.00 Quantico Middle High School72.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 141.50 Fredericksburg Christian92.50

Seton School 201.00 Fredericksburg Christian61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 142.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 134.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls23.00

Quantico Middle High School 84.00 Highland School42.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 156.00 Highland School34.00

Seton School 208.00 Highland School22.00

Highland School 64.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Highland School 53.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls27.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 146.00 Quantico Middle High School63.00

Seton School 206.00 Quantico Middle High School39.00

Quantico Middle High School 101.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Quantico Middle High School 90.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls23.00

Seton School 193.00 Randolph-Macon Academy73.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 162.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 156.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls19.00
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Men
Seton School 210.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Seton School 209.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls12.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 30.00 Wakefield Country Day School0.00

Women
Fredericksburg Academy 143.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 205.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Highland School 44.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Quantico Middle High School 59.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 80.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Seton School 200.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 159.00 Foxcroft High School0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 136.00 Fredericksburg Academy122.00

Fredericksburg Academy 136.00 Highland School30.00

Fredericksburg Academy 138.00 Quantico Middle High School36.00

Fredericksburg Academy 141.00 Randolph-Macon Academy41.00

Seton School 182.00 Fredericksburg Academy76.00

Fredericksburg Academy 135.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 133.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls95.00

Fredericksburg Christian 193.00 Highland School28.00

Fredericksburg Christian 198.00 Quantico Middle High School26.00

Fredericksburg Christian 199.00 Randolph-Macon Academy33.00

Seton School 186.00 Fredericksburg Christian83.00

Fredericksburg Christian 195.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 174.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls84.00

Quantico Middle High School 53.00 Highland School38.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 75.00 Highland School35.00

Seton School 196.00 Highland School20.00

Highland School 39.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 145.00 Highland School35.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 63.00 Quantico Middle High School45.00

Seton School 197.00 Quantico Middle High School22.00

Quantico Middle High School 56.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00
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Women
Wakefield School Fighting Owls 149.00 Quantico Middle High School34.00

Seton School 200.00 Randolph-Macon Academy27.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 75.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 144.00 Randolph-Macon Academy46.00

Seton School 196.00 Wakefield Country Day School10.00

Seton School 193.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls65.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 151.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00


